Limietwedstrijd Lange Baan Eindhoven
Eindhoven, 17-2-2019

Programmanr. 34
17-2-2019 - 16:25

Heren, 200m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten

Rang
1.

ONoOA~WN

Niels de Boer

Maikel van der Linden
Teun van der Schrier
Jesper Pas

Tijs Claesen

Mees Peters

Sem Agterdenbos
Niels van der Mast

In.tijd
Hellas-Glana 2:15.53
Zwemsport Parkstad 1 2:24.73
Hieronymus 2:22.94
V.Z.V. Njord 2:41.94
Zdkb 2:43.27
De Ward 3:16.03
MNC Dordrecht 2:32.45
ZPC Numansdorp NT

200001977
200003797
200403627
200200967
ZDKB/10016/02
200501895
200500049
200401917

50m

29.21
30.46
32.63
33.63
34.14
34.61
33.97
37.70

100m 150m

1:03.09 1:38.20
1:07.24 1:45.23
1:10.23 1:49.79
1:14.67 1:58.31
1:14.77 1:59.25
1:15.67 1:58.67
1:14.95 1:59.91
1:21.19 2:05.51

200m

2:14.35
2:23.71
2:29.02
2:39.58
2:42.31
2:42.64
2:44.75
2:49.96

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Regio Zuid
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